
 

General information about company 

Scrip code 532649 

Name of the company NECTAR LIFESCIENCES LIMITED 

Whether company is SME No 

Class of Security Equity Shares 

Type of report Quarterly 

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2016 

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date 
 

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b) 

 

 

 

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No 

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No 

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No 

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No 

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Yes 

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No 

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes 

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No 

 

 

 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Category 

(I) 

Category of 

shareholder 

(II) 

Nos. Of 

shareholders 

(III) 

No. of fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held (IV) 

No. Of 

Partly 

paid-

up 

equity 

shares 

held 

(V) 

No. Of 

shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

(VI) 

Total nos. 

shares 

held (VII) = 

(IV)+(V)+ 

(VI) 

Shareholding 

as a % of 

total no. of 

shares 

(calculated 

as per SCRR, 

1957) (VIII) 

As a % of 

(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each 

class of securities (IX) 

No of Voting (XIV) Rights 

Total as 

a % of 

(A+B+C) Class eg: X 
Class 

eg:y 
Total 

(A) 

Promoter & 

Promoter 

Group 

5 99468000 
 

0 99468000 55.8 99468000 
 

99468000 55.8 

(B) Public 37090 78792970 
 

0 78792970 44.2 78792970 
 

78792970 44.2 

(C) 

Non 

Promoter- 

Non Public 

1 0 
 

46000000 46000000 
 

0 
 

0 0 

(C1) 

Shares 

underlying 

DRs 

1 0 
 

46000000 46000000 
 

0 
 

0 0 

(C2) 

Shares held 

by 

Employee 

Trusts 

          

 
Total 37096 178260970 

 
46000000 224260970 100 178260970 

 
178260970 100 

 

 

 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Category 

(I) 

Category of 

shareholder 

(II) 

No. Of 

Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

No. of 

Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

Warrants 

(Xi) 

No. Of 

Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

Shareholding 

, as a % 

assuming full 

conversion 

of 

convertible 

Number of 

Locked in 

shares (XII) 

Number of Shares 

pledged or 

otherwise 

encumbered (XIII) 

Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerialized 

form (XIV) 

     

No. As a % No. (a) As a % 
     



(X) and No. Of 

Warrants 

(Xi) (a) 

securities ( 

as a 

percentage 

of diluted 

share 

capital) (XI)= 

(VII)+(X) As a 

% of 

(A+B+C2) 

(a) of 

total 

Shares 

held 

(b) 

of 

total 

Shares 

held 

(b) 

(A) 

Promoter & 

Promoter 

Group 
   

55.8 
  

55555600 55.85 99468000 
     

(B) Public 
   

44.2 
    

78790630 
     

(C) 

Non 

Promoter- 

Non Public 
        

46000000 
     

(C1) 

Shares 

underlying 

DRs 
        

46000000 
     

(C2) 

Shares held 

by 

Employee 

Trusts 

              

 
Total 

   
100 

  
55555600 24.77 224258630 

     
 

 

 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Sr. 

Category & 

Name of the 

Shareholders 

(I) 

Nos. Of 

shareholde

rs (III) 

No. of 

fully paid 

up equity 

shares 

held (IV) 

No. 

Of 

Partl

y 

paid-

up 

equit

y 

share

s 

held 

(V) 

No. Of 

shares 

underlyin

g 

Deposito

ry 

Receipts 

(VI) 

Total nos. 

shares 

held (VII) 

= 

(IV)+(V)+ 

(VI) 

Shareholdi

ng as a % 

of total no. 

of shares 

(calculated 

as per 

SCRR, 

1957) (VIII) 

As a % of 

(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in 

each class of securities (IX) 

No of Voting (XIV) Rights 

Total 

as a 

% of 

Total 

Votin

g 

rights 

Class eg: 

X 

Clas

s 

eg:y 

Total 

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(1) Indian 

(a) 

Individuals/Hin

du undivided 

Family 

5 
9946800

0  
0 

9946800

0 
55.8 

9946800

0  

9946800

0 
55.8 

Sub-Total (A)(1) 
 

5 
9946800

0  
0 

9946800

0 
55.8 

9946800

0  

9946800

0 
55.8 

(2) Foreign 

Total Shareholding 

of Promoter and 

Promoter Group 

(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 
5 

9946800

0  
0 

9946800

0 
55.8 

9946800

0  

9946800

0 
55.8 

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

(1) Institutions 

(e) 

Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investors 

16 6003886 
 

0 6003886 3.37 6003886 
 

6003886 3.37 

(f) 

Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

4 144329 
 

0 144329 0.08 144329 
 

144329 0.08 

(g) 
Insurance 

Companies 
1 1477707 

 
0 1477707 0.83 1477707 

 
1477707 0.83 



Sub-Total (B)(1) 
 

21 7625922 
 

0 7625922 4.28 7625922 
 

7625922 4.28 

( 3 ) Non-institutions 

(a(i)) 

Individuals - 

i.Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital up to 

Rs. 2 lakhs. 

34837 
2834728

6  
0 

2834728

6 
15.9 

2834728

6  

2834728

6 
15.9 

(a(ii)) 

Individuals - ii. 

Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital in 

excess of Rs. 2 

lakhs. 

5 1485479 
 

0 1485479 0.83 1485479 
 

1485479 0.83 

(b) 

NBFCs 

registered with 

RBI 

5 15042 
 

0 15042 0.01 15042 
 

15042 0.01 

(e) 
Any Other 

(specify) 
2222 

4131924

1  
0 

4131924

1 
23.18 

4131924

1  

4131924

1 
23.18 

Sub-Total (B)(3) 
 

37069 
7116704

8  
0 

7116704

8 
39.92 

7116704

8  

7116704

8 
39.92 

Total Public 

Shareholding 

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)

(3) 

 
37090 

7879297

0  
0 

7879297

0 
44.2 

7879297

0  

7879297

0 
44.2 

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

( 1 ) 

Custodian/DR 

Holder - Name 

of DR Holders 

(If Available) 

1 0 
 

4600000

0 

4600000

0  
0 

 
0 0 

Total NonPromoter- 

Non Public 

Shareholding (C)= 

(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 
1 0 

 

4600000

0 

4600000

0  
0 

 
0 0 

Total ( A+B+C2 ) 
 

37095 
1782609

70  
0 

1782609

70 
100 

1782609

70  

1782609

70 
100 

Total (A+B+C ) 
 

37096 
1782609

70  

4600000

0 

2242609

70 
100 

1782609

70  

1782609

70 
100 

 

 

 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Sr. 

No. Of 

Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(X) 

No. of 

Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

Warrants 

(Xi) 

No. Of 

Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

and No. Of 

Warrants 

(Xi) (a) 

Shareholding 

, as a % 

assuming full 

conversion 

of 

convertible 

securities ( 

as a 

percentage 

of diluted 

share 

capital) (XI)= 

(VII)+(X) As a 

% of 

(A+B+C2) 

Number of 

Locked in 

shares (XII) 

Number of Shares 

pledged or 

otherwise 

encumbered (XIII) 

Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerialized 

form (XIV) No. 

(a) 

As a % 

of 

total 

Shares 

held 

(b) 

No. (a) 

As a % 

of 

total 

Shares 

held 

(b) 

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(1) Indian 

(a) 
   

55.8 
  

55555600 55.85 99468000 



Sub-Total (A)(1) 
   

55.8 
  

55555600 55.85 99468000 

(2) Foreign 

Total Shareholding of 

Promoter and 

Promoter Group 

(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

   
55.8 

  
55555600 55.85 99468000 

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

(1) Institutions 

(e) 
   

3.37 
    

6003886 

(f) 
   

0.08 
    

144329 

(g) 
   

0.83 
    

1477707 

Sub-Total (B)(1) 
   

4.28 
    

7625922 

( 3 ) Non-institutions 

(a(i)) 
   

15.9 
    

28345456 

(a(ii)) 
   

0.83 
    

1485479 

(b) 
   

0.01 
    

15042 

(e) 
   

23.18 
    

41318731 

Sub-Total (B)(3) 
   

39.92 
    

71164708 

Total Public 

Shareholding 

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 
   

44.2 
    

78790630 

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

( 1 ) 
        

46000000 

Total NonPromoter- 

Non Public 

Shareholding (C)= 

(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

        
46000000 

Total ( A+B+C2 ) 
   

100 
    

178258630 

Total (A+B+C ) 
   

100 
  

55555600 24.77 224258630 

 

 

 

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 
               

Name of the 

Shareholders (I) 

Mr. Sanjiv 

Goyal 

Mrs. Raman 

Goyal 
Sanjiv (HUF) 

Mr. Aryan 

Goyal 

Mr. Saurabh 

Goyal 

Click here 

to go back               

PAN (II) AANPG8228P AANPG9677J AABHS3384Q AIUPG7578H AJAPG4217C Total 
              

No. of fully paid up 

equity shares held 

(IV) 

76779000 21584000 572000 290000 243000 99468000 
              

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares 

held (V) 
                    

No. Of shares 

underlying 

Depository Receipts 

(VI) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 
              

Total nos. shares 

held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ 

(VI) 

76779000 21584000 572000 290000 243000 99468000 
              

Shareholding as a % 

of total no. of 

shares (calculated 

as per SCRR, 1957) 

(VIII) As a % of 

(A+B+C2) 

43.07 12.11 0.32 0.16 0.14 55.8 
              

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 
             



Class eg:X 76779000 21584000 572000 290000 243000 99468000 
              

Class eg:y 
                    

Total 76779000 21584000 572000 290000 243000 99468000 
              

Total as a % of Total 

Voting rights 
43.07 12.11 0.32 0.16 0.14 55.8 

              

No. Of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities (X) 

                    

No. of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

Warrants (Xi) 

                    

No. Of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities and No. 

Of Warrants (Xi) (a) 

                    

Shareholding , as a 

% assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital) (XI)= 

(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % 

of (A+B+C2) 

43.07 12.11 0.32 0.16 0.14 55.8 
              

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 
             

No. (a) 
                    

As a % of total 

Shares held (b)                     

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 
             

No. (a) 55555600 0 0 0 0 55555600 
              

As a % of total 

Shares held (b) 
72.36 0 0 0 0 55.85 

              

Number of equity 

shares held in 

dematerialized form 

(XIV) 

76779000 21584000 572000 290000 243000 99468000 
              

Reason for not providing PAN 
             

Reason for not 

providing PAN                     

 

 

 

Foreign Portfolio Investors 

Searial No. 1 
                   

Name of the Shareholders (I) 
INGAIN 

TRADERS LLC 

Click here to 

go back                   

PAN (II) AACCN7868A Total 
                  

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 2387012 2387012 
                  

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V) 
                    

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI) 0 0 
                  

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 2387012 2387012 
                  

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 

1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 
1.34 1.34 

                  



Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 
                 

Class eg: X 2387012 2387012 
                  

Class eg:y 
                    

Total 2387012 2387012 
                  

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.34 1.34 
                  

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) 
                    

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) 
                    

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and 

No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)                     

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible 

securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) 

As a % of (A+B+C2) 

1.34 1.34 
                  

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 
                 

No. (a) 
                    

As a % of total Shares held (b) 
                    

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 2387012 2387012 
                  

Reason for not providing PAN 
                 

Reason for not providing PAN 
                    

 

 

 

Any Other (specify) 

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
             

Category 
Foreign 

Individuals 
NRI 

NRI – 

Non- 

Repat 

Trusts 

Unclaimed 

or Suspense 

or Escrow 

Account 

HUF 
Clearing 

Members              

Category / More than 1 

percentage 
Category Category Category Category Category Category Category 

             

Name of the 

Shareholders (I)                     

PAN (II) 
                    

No. of the Shareholders 

(I) 
1 393 97 2 1 1023 103 

             

No. of fully paid up equity 

shares held (IV) 
1000 1676279 1185757 13325 7110 1481308 150492 

             

No. Of Partly paid-up 

equity shares held (V)                     

No. Of shares underlying 

Depository Receipts (VI) 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

             

Total nos. shares held 

(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 
1000 1676279 1185757 13325 7110 1481308 150492 

             

Shareholding as a % of 

total no. of shares 

(calculated as per SCRR, 

1957) (VIII) As a % of 

(A+B+C2) 

0 0.94 0.67 0.01 0 0.83 0.08 
             

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 
             

Class eg: X 1000 1676279 1185757 13325 7110 1481308 150492 
             

Class eg:y 
                    

Total 1000 1676279 1185757 13325 7110 1481308 150492 
             

Total as a % of Total 

Voting rights 
0 0.94 0.67 0.01 0 0.83 0.08 

             

No. Of Shares Underlying 

Outstanding convertible 

securities (X) 
                    



No. of Shares Underlying 

Outstanding Warrants 

(Xi) 
                    

No. Of Shares Underlying 

Outstanding convertible 

securities and No. Of 

Warrants (Xi) (a) 

                    

Shareholding , as a % 

assuming full conversion 

of convertible securities 

(as a percentage of 

diluted share capital) 

(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of 

(A+B+C2) 

0 0.94 0.67 0.01 0 0.83 0.08 
             

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 
             

No. (a) 
                    

As a % of total Shares 

held (b)                     

Number of equity shares 

held in dematerialized 

form (XIV) 

1000 1676279 1185757 13325 7110 1481308 150492 
             

Reason for not providing PAN 
             

Reason for not providing 

PAN                     

 

 

 

Any Other (specify) 

Searial No. 8 9 10 
                 

Category 
Bodies 

Corporate 
Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 

                 

Category / More than 1 percentage Category 

More than 1 

percentage of 

shareholding 

More than 1 

percentage of 

shareholding 
                 

Name of the Shareholders (I) 
 

RELIGARE 

FINVEST LTD 

NSR DIRECT PE 

MAURITIUS LLC 

Click here 

to go back                 

PAN (II) 
 

AAFCS6801H AACCN9249H Total 
                

No. of the Shareholders (I) 602 1 1 2222 
                

No. of fully paid up equity shares held 

(IV) 
36803970 5640620 26000000 41319241 

                

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares 

held (V)                     

No. Of shares underlying Depository 

Receipts (VI) 
0 0 0 0 

                

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ 

(VI) 
36803970 5640620 26000000 41319241 

                

Shareholding as a % of total no. of 

shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) 

(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 

20.65 3.16 14.59 23.18 
                

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 
               

Class eg: X 36803970 5640620 26000000 41319241 
                

Class eg:y 
                    

Total 36803970 5640620 26000000 41319241 
                

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 20.65 3.16 14.59 23.18 
                

No. Of Shares Underlying 

Outstanding convertible securities (X)                     

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding 

Warrants (Xi)                     



No. Of Shares Underlying 

Outstanding convertible securities 

and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) 
                    

Shareholding , as a % assuming full 

conversion of convertible securities 

(as a percentage of diluted share 

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of 

(A+B+C2) 

20.65 3.16 14.59 23.18 
                

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 
               

No. (a) 
                    

As a % of total Shares held (b) 
                    

Number of equity shares held in 

dematerialized form (XIV) 
36803460 5640620 26000000 41318731 

                

Reason for not providing PAN 
               

Reason for not providing PAN 
                    

 

 

 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public 

Searial 

No. 

Number of 

shareholders 

Outstanding shares held 

in demat or unclaimed 

suspense account 

voting 

rights which 

are frozen 

Disclosure of notes on shares 

which remain unclaimed for 

public shareholders 
                    

1 28 7110 7110 
                     

 


