General information about company	
Scrip code	532649
Name of the company	NECTAR LIFESCIENCES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	Yes
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Table I - S	Summary Stat	ement holding	of specified	securiti	es						
				No. Of Partly	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of				in each
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up	paid-	shares	Total nos. shares	total no. of shares	No of Voting	g (XIV)	Rights	
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)		up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		(calculated as per SCRR,	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	99468000		0	99468000	55.8	99468000		99468000	55.8
(B)	Public	37090	78792970		0	78792970	44.2	78792970		78792970	44.2
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	1	0		46000000	46000000		0		0	0
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	1	0		46000000	46000000		0		0	0
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	37096	178260970		46000000	224260970	100	178260970		178260970	100

Table I - S	Summary Stat	ement holdin	g of specified	securities							
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying Outstanding	of	Locke	ber of ed in es (XII)	Number of pledged otherwise encumbere No. (a)	or ed (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	

		(X)	and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	(a)	of total Shares held (b)		of total Shares held (b)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group			55.8			55555600	55.85	99468000
(B)	Public			44.2					78790630
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public								4600000
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs								4600000
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total			100			55555600	24.77	224258630

Table II - Statement s	howing sharehol	ding pattern	of the Prom	noter a	nd Promote	er Group					
				No. Of			Shareholdi	Number o each class		ng Rights I urities (IX)	neld in
				Partl v	No. Of shares	Total nos.	ng as a % of total no.	No of Votir	ng (XI\	/) Rights	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholde rs (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equit y share s held (V)	underlyin g Deposito ry Receipts (VI)		of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Clas s eg:y	Total	Total as a % of Total Votin g rights
А	Table II - Statem	ent showing s	shareholdin	g patte	n of the Pr	omoter and	Promoter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hin du undivided Family	5	9946800 0		0	9946800 0	55.8	9946800 0		9946800 0	55.8
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	9946800 0		0	9946800 0	55.8	9946800 0		9946800 0	55.8
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		5	9946800 0		0	9946800 0	55.8	9946800 0		9946800 0	55.8
В	Table III - Statem	nent showing	shareholdir	ig patte	rn of the Pu	ublic shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	16	6003886		0	6003886	3.37	6003886		6003886	3.37
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	4	144329		0	144329	0.08	144329		144329	0.08
(g)	Insurance Companies	1	1477707		0	1477707	0.83	1477707		1477707	0.83

Sub-Total (B)(1)		21	7625922		0	7625922	4.28	7625922		7625922	4.28
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	34837	2834728 6		0	2834728 6	15.9	2834728 6		2834728 6	15.9
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	1485479		0	1485479	0.83	1485479		1485479	0.83
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	5	15042		0	15042	0.01	15042		15042	0.01
(e)	Any Other (specify)	2222	4131924 1		0	4131924 1	23.18	4131924 1		4131924 1	23.18
Sub-Total (B)(3)		37069	7116704 8		0	7116704 8	39.92	7116704 8		7116704 8	39.92
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)		37090	7879297 0		0	7879297 0	44.2	7879297 0		7879297 0	44.2
С	Table IV - Statem	nent showing	shareholdir	ng patte	ern of the N	on Promote	er- Non Public	shareholde	r	1	
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)	1	0		4600000 0	4600000 0		0		0	0
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)		1	0		4600000 0	4600000 0		0		0	0
Total ( A+B+C2 )		37095	1782609 70		0	1782609 70	100	1782609 70		1782609 70	100
Total (A+B+C )		37096	1782609 70		4600000 0	2242609 70	100	1782609 70		1782609 70	100

Table II - Statement sho	owing shareho	lding pattern	of the Promo	ter and Promo	ter G	roup			
			No. Of		Lock	nber of ked in res (XII)	Number of pledged otherwise encumber	or	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showir	ng shareholdin	g pattern of th	e Pro	moter a	nd Promote	r Group	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				55.8			55555600	55.85	99468000

Sub-Total (A)(1)				55.8			55555600	55.85	99468000
(2)	Foreign							I	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				55.8			55555600	55.85	99468000
В	Table III - Stat	tement showi	ng shareholdii	ng pattern of th	ie Pul	olic shar	eholder		
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				3.37					6003886
(f)				0.08					144329
(g)				0.83					1477707
Sub-Total (B)(1)				4.28					7625922
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				15.9					28345456
(a(ii))				0.83					1485479
(b)				0.01					15042
(e)				23.18					41318731
Sub-Total (B)(3)				39.92					71164708
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				44.2					78790630
с	Table IV - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholdi	ng pattern of th	ne No	n Promo	oter- Non Pเ	ıblic sha	reholder
(1)									4600000
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)									4600000
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					178258630
Total (A+B+C )				100			55555600	24.77	224258630

Individuals/Hindu un	divided Family					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mr. Sanjiv Goyal	Mrs. Raman Goyal	Sanjiv (HUF)	Mr. Aryan Goyal	Mr. Saurabh Goyal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	76779000	21584000	572000	290000	243000	99468000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	76779000	21584000	572000	290000	243000	99468000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	43.07	12.11	0.32	0.16	0.14	55.8
Number of Voting Rig	hts held in eacl	n class of secur	ities (IX)			

Class eg:X	76779000	21584000	572000	290000	243000	99468000
Class eg:y						
Total	76779000	21584000	572000	290000	243000	99468000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	43.07	12.11	0.32	0.16	0.14	55.8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	43.07	12.11	0.32	0.16	0.14	55.8
Number of Locked in	shares (XII)	1	1	1	1	·
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares ple	edged or otherv	vise encumber	ed (XIII)			
No. (a)	55555600	0	0	0	0	55555600
As a % of total Shares held (b)	72.36	0	0	0	0	55.85
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	76779000	21584000	572000	290000	243000	99468000
Reason for not provid	ding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Foreign Portfolio Investors		
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	INGAIN TRADERS LLC	Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2387012	2387012
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	0	0
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2387012	2387012
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.34	1.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	2387012	2387012			
Class eg:y					
Total	2387012	2387012			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.34	1.34			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		1.34			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2387012	2387012			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Foreign Individuals	NRI	NRI – Non- Repat	Trusts	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	HUF	Clearing Members
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)							
PAN (II)							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	393	97	2	1	1023	103
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000	1676279	1185757	13325	7110	1481308	150492
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1000	1676279	1185757	13325	7110	1481308	150492
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.94	0.67	0.01	0	0.83	0.08
Number of Voting Rights h	eld in each cl	ass of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1000	1676279	1185757	13325	7110	1481308	150492
Class eg:y							
Total	1000	1676279	1185757	13325	7110	1481308	150492
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.94	0.67	0.01	0	0.83	0.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.94	0.67	0.01	0	0.83	0.08
Number of Locked in share	es (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)		1676279	1185757	13325	7110	1481308	150492
Reason for not providing P	PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		RELIGARE FINVEST LTD	NSR DIRECT PE MAURITIUS LLC	Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	602	1	1	2222
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	36803970	5640620	26000000	41319241
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	0	0	0	0
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	36803970	5640620	2600000	41319241
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.65	3.16	14.59	23.18
Number of Voting Rights held in each o	lass of securi	ties (IX)		
Class eg: X	36803970	5640620	2600000	41319241
Class eg:y				
Total	36803970	5640620	2600000	41319241
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.65	3.16	14.59	23.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.65	3.16	14.59	23.18	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					_
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	36803460	5640620	2600000	41318731	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public							
			rights which	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders			
1	28	7110	7110				